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39200 POOL 0 01/27/2020

2004HX Base Yr

2000 SE COUNTY ROAD 349  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,591 112.3260 125.81 451,784 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 3162

BAS 3,162 100 3,162 310,293

FCP 744 25 186 18,253

FOP 25 30 8 785

FOP 121 30 36 3,533

FOP 320 30 96 9,421

FOP 344 30 103 10,107

4,716 3,591 352,392

BAS= W7 FOP= W43 S8 E39 N4  R4 U4 $  D4 L4  S4 W39 S38 E16 S2
E13 N3 FOP= E21 N5 W13 N2 W8 S7$ N7 E8 S2 E13 S18 E13 N2 E13
N6 FOP= E5 N5 W5 S5 $ N42 FOP= N8 W17 N32 FCP= E17 N31 W24
S31 E7$ W5 S32 W4  D4 R4  S4 E22$ W22 N4  L4 U4 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,808.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 3,616

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 32 30 960.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 10,560

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 39 702.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 44,717

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 754.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,508

8 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 16 16 256.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,560

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,500

66,661

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,403

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,780

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,595


